CHIPPEWA

L COUNTY |

Parking Lot Time Limits

QZ Hours Q4Hours
08 Hours Q 12 Hours

024 Hours o 2 Hour & 8 Hour Parking

o 2 Hour & 4 Hour Parking

Street Public Parking
2-Hour Parking Limit on Bridge St
2-Hour Parking Limit on Side Streets (Downtown Only)

Downtown Chippewa Falls
Parking Lot Locations

N

Parking Lot Locations

Address

Stalls

Address

Stalls

@ 28 E Birch St

@21 W Willow St

@ 116 W Columbia St
@20 W Columbia St
® 21 W Columbia St
@20 W Grand Ave
@19 W Grand Ave
®15E Grand Ave
®18 E Central St

50
25
24
23
23
24
22
21

27

@121 W Central St
@25 W Central St
@134 W Spring St
@26 W Spring St
@20 E Spring St
® 45 E Central St
@225 W River St
@2 N Bridge St
@1N Bridge St

49
20
50
20
18
100
22
52
52




