

## **Parking Lot Time Limits**













2 Hour & 8 Hour Parking



## **Street Public Parking**

2-Hour Parking Limit on Bridge St 2-Hour Parking Limit on Side Streets (Downtown Only)

## **Parking Lot Locations**

Address	Stalls	Address	Stalls
28 E Birch St	50	121 W Central St	49
<sup>2</sup> 21 W Willow St	25	25 W Central St	20
3 116 W Columbia St	24	134 W Spring St	50
20 W Columbia St	23	26 W Spring St	20
21 W Columbia St	23	20 E Spring St	18
20 W Grand Ave	24	45 E Central St	100
🛂 19 W Grand Ave	22	225 W River St	22
§ 15 E Grand Ave	21	2 N Bridge St	52
18 E Central St	27	№ 1 N Bridge St	52